2013-12-07

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree

Aintree

Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow

Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan

Navan

Time
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
2:05
2:05
2:40

12:25
12:25
12:55
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
3:10

12:15
12:15
12:45
12:45
1:15
1:15
1:45
1:45

RS D Horse

3 Party Rock

5 Capellanus

10 Munsaab

1 Keel Haul

9 Ikorodu Road

13 Rose Of The Moon
5 Wayward Prince
5 Aubusson

7 Rafafie

2 Hansupfordetroit
3 Ugly Bug

5 Royal Native

6 Timesishard

11 Big Society

12 Sarando

3 Whispering Jack
0 Triumphant

0 Alliecornally

0 Graces Benefit
6 Macetown Gale
0 The Winkler

7 Gold Patrol

6 Appletime

10 Waterloo Sunrise

Jockey

Conor Ring

Craig Gallagher
Kielan Woods
Christopher Ward
Charlie Poste
Jake Greenall

Jack Doyle

Miss E Kelly

Miss Lucy Gardner

Robert Williams
Kevin Jones
Rachael Green
Killian Moore
Aodhagan Conlon
Trevor Whelan

Mr D | J Andrews

Mr Josh Halley
Brian Cawley
Robbie Moran
R J Jones
Michael Butler
Mr B ONeill
lan McCarthy
Mr K S Dalton

JWP
18.18%
35.71%
33.33%
28.57%
8.33%
15.38%
26.67%

26.67%
0.00%
14.29%
0.00%
6.25%
14.29%
16.67%
22.86%
22.86%

0.00%
20.00%
0.00%
5.56%
6.67%
0.00%
18.18%
18.18%

Trainer

Jennie Candlish
Brian Ellison
Charlie Longsdon
Henry Oliver

Matt Sheppard
David O'Meara

Hilary Parrott

Nick Williams
Susan Gardner
Bernard Llewellyn

Seamus Mullins

Anthony Honeyball

Graeme McPherson

Tom George
Alex Hales

Keiran Burke

J Halley

Paul W Flynn
Liam P Cusack
Garvan Donnelly
Eoin Doyle

Colin Bowe

T F Shaw

S M Duffy

Form
11177
P1812
65653
142331
34891
114P
P7652

7

418
51U232
21P14
U221F
41439
226FU
3PURP
2158P

00

011
P8P311
3P706
3004

LTO
14
29
20

42
269
35

126
15
15
225

20
15
15
152

13

202
40
30
13
13

CIC Cw Dw CDWBF

No
No
+1
+1
+2
+1
No

No
No
+1
+1
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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R4

3.68
3.51
2.79
4.57
3.00
2.75
2.80

0.97
0.32
3.78
3.32
3.16
3.03
2.08
2.06
3.29

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.89
0.00
1.68
3.15
2.80

FiC

22,67 |
9.67 |
13.00 |
517 |
37.00 |
22,67 |
783 |

18.00 [
37.00 [
7.83 |
11.67 |
750 |
18.33 |
10.67 |
36.33 |
17.00 |

15.00 [
134.33]
50.67 |
67.67 |
17.00 [
38.00 |
19.33 [
15.00 [
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Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan

Navan

Sandown
Sandown
Sandown
Sandown
Sandown

Sandown

Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby
Wetherby

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

1:45
1:45
1:45
2:55
2:55
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

12:50
12:50
1:20
1:50
2:25
2:25

12:10
12:40
1:10
1:10
1:40
2:50
2:50
3:25

6:20
6:20
6:50
6:50
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Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Valley Of Stars
Gortmore Express
Spider Baby
Good Egg

Gris Lord

Casino Markets
Glenfane

Eskimo Belle

Shes A Worker

Scholastica
Golden Gael
Bourne

De Faoithesdream
Ruacana

Radmores Revenge

Battledancer
Houndscourt
Carmela Maria
Going Wrong
Rouge Et Blanc
Cheat The Cheater
Lord Fox

Bulas Belle

George Fenton
Hellbender
Outlaw Torn

Do More Business

David Splaine
Conor Walsh
Stephen Gray
Mark Bolger
Sean Flanagan
Mr R J Kiely
Mr Paul Power
Mr P J Cawley
Mr N M Kelly

Felix De Giles
Matt Griffiths
Adrian Lane
Adam Wedge
Jack Quinlan

Hadden Frost

Tommy Phelan
Harry Derham
Joe Colliver

Mr T Ellis
Thomas Garner
Gerald Quinn
Ben Poste

Tony Kelly

Hayley Turner
Jimmy Quinn
Robbie Fitzpatrick
Philip Prince

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
8.70%
0.00%
50.00%
12.50%
12.50%
0.00%

19.23%
20.00%
0.00%

17.86%
17.86%
23.08%

0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
26.67%
33.33%
20.00%
4.17%

16.67%
8.00%
0.00%
4.35%

Anthony Mulholland
John O'Shaughnessy
G A Kingston

Mrs Lorna Fowler

R T J Wilson

Philip Fenton

M M Rice

Philip M Byrne

Gerard Michael Hussey

Tom Symonds
Jeremy Scott
Donald McCain
Evan Williams
John Ferguson

Sophie Leech

Peter Maddison
Jamie Snowden
Mike Sowersby
Dan Skelton
Oliver Sherwood
Claire Dyson
Shaun Harris

Edwin Tuer

Conor Dore
Shaun Harris
Richard Guest

Liam Corcoran

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

65969
0P9P60
8P0OU6
63546
3342P
1

6S8

13201
191PP
07643
217126
13760
44611

08
22261
53P14
PP565
P6UP2
15795
21535

103023
949133
773349
633792

31
20
14
24
248

21

153

14
16
24
22
a1
16

417
26
94
16
13
24
15

12
15
11

No
No
No
+1
+1
+3

+2
+1
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
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2.59
2.51
2.42
3.00
2.57
0.00
1.67
0.66
0.14

3.34
2.20
2.82
331
3.19
2.95

0.00
0.00
2.66
3.02
3.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.68
4.47
3.64
3.63

31.33 |
45.00 [
39.00 |
17.00 |
25.67 |

8.67

[

38.00 [
55.33 [
55.33 |

8.33

[

19.33 [
12.00 [
67.67 [
18.33 [
20.00 [

67.00 [

5.83

[

11.67 |
17.00 |
10.67 |
23.33 |
27.00 |
34.00 |

4.25
6.00

[
[

14.33 |

9.33

[
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Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

6:50
6:50
7:20
7:20
7:50
8:20
9:20

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Galilee Chapel
Bestfootforward
Strandfield Bay
Sonny Jim
Rocked The Boat

Kazlian
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River Du Nord

D = Draw.
DW = Distance Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Barry McHugh
Shelley Birkett
Paddy Aspell
Stephen Craine
Alfie Warwick
Brendan Powell

Jemma Marshall

JWP = Jockey Win %.
CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

18.00%
11.11%
8.33%

18.18%
18.18%
11.43%
0.00%

Alistair Whillans
Julia Feilden
Sharon Watt
John Mackie
Tobias B P Coles
Johnny Farrelly

Susan Gardner

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

090421
01U408
62

56

34
41226
41315

BF = Beaten Fav.

11
10
12
12
11
924
49

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
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3.24
2.88
2.69
1.06
1.75
2.30
2.18

8.00 [
15.67 |
3.86 |
55.33 [
14.00 |
6.33 |
28.33 |



